5:55 PM

Upper Uwchlan Township

03/11/09 .
Check Detall
March 15 - 21, 2009
Type Num Date Name Memo Account Paid Amount

Bill Pmt -1 37997 03/16/2009 A. J. Blosenski 100.01-General Fund Checking
Bill 93100263 03/01/2009 Waste Removal 03-2009 427.450 Contracted Services -2,700.00
Bill 93100262 03/01/2009 Waste Removal 03-2009 427.450 Contracted Services -42,802.25
-45,502.25

Bill Pmt -1 37998 03/16/2009 Aflac Employee Contributions 100.01-Ge neral Fund Checking
Bill 03-2009 02/25/2009 Employee Contributions 221.000-Benefit Deduction-Aflac -588.46
-588.46

Bill Pmt -1 37999 03/16/2009 Aqua PA 100.01-General Fund Checking
Bill 03-2009-0310020 03/02/2009 209 Hydrants 411.451 Hydrant -3,762.00
Bill 03-2009-0706138 03/02/2009 18 Hydrants 411.451 Hydrant -306.00
-4,068.00

Bill Pmt -1 38000 03/16/2009 Arro Consulting, Inc. 100.01-General Fund Checking
Bill 114781 01/30/2009 Route 100 WWTF 408.310 Reimbursable Engineer -9,051.73
Bill 114967 02/09/2009 Route 100 WWTF 408.310 Reimbursable Engineer -2,708.00
-11,759.73

Bill Pmt -1 38001 03/16/2009 ASJ Employee Benefits, Inc. Vision Pr  emium 100.01-General Fund Checking
Bill 03-2009 03/02/2009 Vision Premium 413.156 Employee Benefit Expens -32.88
Vision Premium 438.156 Employee Benefit Expen -44.84
Vision Premium 401.156 Employee Benefit Expens -44.83
Vision Premium 410.156 Employee Benefit Expen -101.65
-224.20

Bill Pmt -1 38002 03/16/2009 Berkheimer EIT Earned Income Tax 100.0 1-General Fund Checking
Bill 435 02/27/2009 Earned Income Tax 403.450 Contracted Services -3,194.56
-3,194.56
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5:55 PM
03/11/09

Bill Pmt -138003

Bill 188

Bill Pmt -1 38004

Bill 18506

Bill Pmt -1 38005

Bill 2009

Bill Pmt -1 38006

Bill 55376

Bill Pmt -1 38007

Bill 2009

Bill Pmt -1 38008

Bill 158186144
Bill 158187787

Upper Uwchlan Township

Check Detall
March 15 - 21, 2009

03/16/2009 Brown's Commercial Cleaning Cleaning  Services for March 2009

03/04/2009 Cleaning Services for March 2009
Cleaning Services for March 2009

03/16/2009 CCSWA 4051LC

02/28/2009 111.70 Tons Of Waste

100.01-General Fund Checking

409.250 Maintenance & Repairs
409a-250 - Maintenance & Repair

100.01-General Fund Checking

427.450 Contracted Services

-800.00
-170.00

03/16/2009 Charles Williamson-WBCS

03/10/2009

2009 Municipal Yearly Maintenance, Upgrade ¢ 100.01-General Fund Checking

2009 Municipal Yearly Maintenance, Upgrade ¢ 403.200 Supplies

03/16/2009 Chester County Hydraulics Ltd EA Stee | Shaped Fitting J. and Hose End 100.01-General Fund  Checking

02/24/2009

03/16/2009 Chester County SPCA

02/25/2009

03/16/2009 Cintas

02/27/2009
03/06/2009

EA Steel Shaped Fitting J. and Hose End 438.260 Small Tools & Equipment
Contributions 100. 01-General Fund Checking
Contributions 456.502 Contributions/SPCA

100.01-General Fund Checking

Mats 409.374 Maintenance Contracts
Mats 409.250 Maintenance & Repairs

-970.00

-6,257.39

-6,257.39

-300.00

-300.00

-15.04

-15.04

-2,255.00

-2,255.00

-35.50
-35.50
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5:55 PM
03/11/09

Bill Pmt -1 38009

Bill 032009
Bill Pmt -138010
Bill 03-2009

Bill Pmt -138011

Bill 72741
Bill 72112
Bill Pmt -138012
Bill 53048
Bill 53068
Bill 53088
Bill 53076
Bill 53077
Bill Pmt -138013
Bill 139680

03/16/2009 Coatesville Police Department

02/19/2009

03/16/2009 Comcast

03/06/2009

03/16/2009 Crawford's Auto Center, Inc.

03/02/2009
03/02/2009

03/16/2009 CSI

02/16/2009
02/27/2009
03/04/2009
03/04/2009
03/04/2009

03/16/2009 Daily Local News

02/11/2009

Upper Uwchlan Township

Check Detall
March 15 - 21, 2009

Prisone r Housing 2008 (2 Prisoners)

Prisoner Housing 2008 (2 Prisoners)

High Speed Internet

High Speed Internet

Styer & Meadowcreek - Road Service
Lyndell Road - Road Service

Paradis - Labor & Installation to set up email

Repair on Judy's Computer
Deleted LY Active Drive
Linksys Access Point
Worked oln KW Computer

Retail earned R/DLNM KR

Retail earned R/IDLNMKR

100.01-General Fund Che cking

410.450 Contracted Services

100.01-Gen eral Fund Checking

438.320 Telephone

100.01-General Fund Checking

438.235 Vehicle Maintenance
438.235 Vehicle Maintenance

100.01-General Fund Checking

410.740 Computer/Furniture
403.450 Contracted Services
407.222 Hardware
407.222 Hardware
407.222 Hardware

100.01-General Fund Checking

400.341 Advertising

-71.00

-200.00

-200.00

-59.95

-59.95

-135.00
-100.00

-235.00

-152.00

-76.00
-152.00
-464.00
-380.00

-1,224.00

-262.50

-262.50
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5:55 PM
03/11/09

Bill Pmt -138014

Bill 90459572

Bill Pmt -1 38015

Bill 178651

Bill Pmt -1 38016

Bill 253415

Bill Pmt -138017

Bill 105508
Bill 105483
Bill 105559
Bill 105589
Bill 105708
Bill 105819

Bill Pmt -1 38018

Bill 7032
Bill 7047
Bill 7051

Bill Pmt -1 38019

Bill 22709

03/16/2009 Draeger Safety Diagnostics, Inc.

02/25/2009

03/16/2009

02/28/2009

03/16/2009

02/19/2009

03/16/2009

02/11/2009
02/11/2009
02/13/2009
02/16/2009
02/25/2009
03/09/2009

03/16/2009

02/23/2009

02/25/2009
02/26/2009

03/16/2009

02/27/2009

DrugScan, Inc.

Eagle Auto & Truck Parts

Eagle Hardware

Eagle Service Center

Flying E. Services

Upper Uwchlan Township

Check Detall
March 15 - 21, 2009

Upgrade 7410 & Calibration

Upgrade 7410 & Calibration

Toxicology

Toxicology

3/8 Ratchet

3/8 Ratchet

Hardware & Farms Supplies

Key, Night Light, Hinges and Trap
Aquarium Repair

Gorilla Glue

Paint for Line Painting

AA Batteries Air Sanitizer

100.01-General Fund Check ing

410.450 Contracted Services

100.01-General Fund Checking

410.450 Contracted Services

1 00.01-General Fund Checking

438.260 Small Tools & Equipment

100.01-General Fund Checking

409a-200 - Supplies

413.200 Supplies

409a-200 - Supplies

409a-200 - Supplies

410.260 Small Tools & Equipment
410.260 Small Tools & Equipment

100.01-General Fund Checking

#328-0il Change, Tire Rotation, Brake Inspecti 410.235 Vehicle Maintenance
#324 Oil Change, Tire Rotation, Brake Isnpectit410.235 Vehicle Maintenance
#322 Oil Change, Tire Rotation, Brake Inspectit410.235 Vehicle Maintenance

Trailer Inspection

Trailer Inspection

100.01-General Fund Checking

438.235 Vehicle Maintenance

-154.00

-154.00

-235.00

-235.00

-9.99

-9.99

-4.69
-24.64
-4.99
-5.99
-34.74
-17.97

-93.02

-30.45
-30.45
-30.45

-91.35

-45.00

-45.00
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5:55 PM
03/11/09

Bill Pmt -138020

Bill 21649

Bill Pmt -138021

Bill 030309

Bill Pmt -138022

Bill 167330
Bill 167495

Bill Pmt -1 38023

Bill 90150

Bill Pmt -1 38024

Bill 53560

Bill Pmt -1 38025

Bill 664272

03/16/2009 Frame Power Equipment

01/01/2009

03/16/2009 Friedman

03/03/2009

03/16/2009 H.A.Thomson

02/26/2009
03/02/2009

03/16/2009 Iron Mountain

02/28/2009

03/16/2009 J-Tech

02/23/2009

03/16/2009 Keen Compressed Gas

02/28/2009

Upper Uwchlan Township

Check Detall

March 15 - 21, 2009

Western Blade 8 61/2

Western Blade 8 61/2

100.01-General Fund Checking

438.245 Highway Supplies

Reimbursement for Dependent Child Spending 100.01-General Fund Checking

Reimbursement for Dependent Child Spending 221.000-Benefit Deduction-Aflac

Added Barn and Farmhouse

Workers Compensation- Balance on Physical # 401.354 Insurance-Workers Comp

Storage Files Retrived

Storage Files Retrived

Labor to Repair Noptic Cable

Labor to Repair Noptic Cable

Chemicals

Chemicals

100.01-General Fund Checking

409a-356 - Insurance Property

1 00.01-General Fund Checking

401.450 Contracted Services

10 0.01-General Fund Checking

410.235 Vehicle Maintenance

100.01-General Fund Checking

438.200 Supplies

-305.58

-305.58

-476.00

-476.00

-325.00

-2,963.00

-3,288.00

-30.32

-30.32

-36.00

-36.00

-18.88

-18.88
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5:55 PM
03/11/09

Bill Pmt -1 38026

Bill 23279

Bill Pmt -138027

Bill 123180

Bill Pmt -1 38028

Bill 1273

Bill Pmt -1 38029

Bill 321374

Bill Pmt -1 38030

Bill 0203927

Bill Pmt -1 38031

Bill 02-2009-00602
Bill 03-2009-00305
Bill 03-2009-01100
Bill 03-2009-01009

Bill Pmt -1 38032

03/16/2009 Ludwig's corner Supply Co.

02/19/2009

03/16/2009 McMahon Associates, Inc

02/12/2009

03/16/2009 Ott

03/03/2009

03/16/2009 PA One Call

02/28/2009

03/16/2009 PCCA

03/02/2009

03/16/2009 PECO-B

02/25/2009
03/10/2009
03/10/2009
03/10/2009

03/16/2009 Pro Built, East LLC

Upper Uwchlan Township

Check Detall
March 15 - 21, 2009

Socket

Socket
Accident Miti  gation-Route 100 & PA Ave

Accident Mitigation-Route 100 & PA Ave

Site Analysis & Design

Site Analysis & Design

PA One Call

PA One Call

100.01-General Fund Checking

438.200 Supplies

100.01-General Fund Checki ng

408.311 Traffic Engineering

100.01-Gene ral Fund Checking

454.312 Engineering Fees

100.01-General Fund Checking

413.302 PA One Call

"International Plumbing Code Essentials" RL & 100.01-General Fund Checking

"International Plumbing Code Essentials" RL & 413.316 Training/Seminar

Electeric

Electric-Lighting

Electric - Lighting

Electric - 301 Pottstown Pike

Supplies

100.01-General Fund Checking

409.360 Utilities
409.360 Utilities
409.360 Utilities
409a-360 - Utilities

100.01-General Fund Checking

-2.49

-2.49

-240.00

-240.00

-816.00

-816.00

-57.80

-57.80

-590.00

-590.00

-1,069.85
-133.60
-402.75
-216.70

-1,822.90
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5:55 PM

03/11/09

Bill 4085AA

Bill Pmt -138033

Bill 022609

Bill Pmt -1 38034

Bill 8011838293
Bill 8011890169

Bill Pmt -1 38035

Bill 13586

Bill 19852

Bill Pmt -1 38036

Bill 02-2009-7650
Bill 02-2009-5862
Bill 02-2009-9400
Bill 02-2009-9895
Bill 02-2009-9895
Bill 03-2009-8171
Bill 03-2009-7474

02/28/2009

03/16/2009 REED

02/26/2009

03/16/2009 Staples

02/21/2009

02/28/2009

03/16/2009 Styer Propane

02/07/2009
02/19/2009

03/16/2009 Verizon

02/15/2009
02/15/2009
02/15/2009
02/15/2009
03/02/2009
03/10/2009
03/10/2009

Upper Uwchlan Township

Check Detall
March 15 - 21, 2009

Supplies

General Labor Services

General Labor Services

Wall Divider for JJ Office & Office Supplies
Wall Divider for JJ Office & Office Supplies

Ink for Printers-C Fold Towels
Ink for Printers-C Fold Towels
Ink for Printers-C Fold Towels

Propane for Hickory Park
Propane

Telephone

PD Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Traffic
Telephone

438.200 Supplies

100.01-Gen eral Fund Checking

404.450 Contracted Services

100.01-General Fund Checking

403.200 Supplies
401.200 Supplies
401.200 Supplies
454.200 Supplies
401.200 Supplies

100.01-General Fund Checking

454.231 Propane
409.231 Propane & Heating Oil

100.01-General Fund Checking

400.320 Telephone

410.320 Telephone

400.320 Telephone

456.575 Contribution/Historical
456.575 Contribution/Historical
434.450 Contracted Services
413.320 Telephone

-116.48

-116.48

-2,890.00

-2,890.00

-252.99
-170.73

-39.01
-128.97
-175.39

-767.09

-288.15
-933.93

-1,222.08

-27.61
-331.18
-471.16

-98.30

-7.52

-52.75

-76.87

-1,065.39
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5:55 PM Upper Uwchlan Township

03/11/09 .
Check Detall
March 15 - 21, 2009
Bill Pmt -1 38037 03/16/2009 West Whiteland Police Dept 2009 Live Scan Fee 100.01-General Fund Checking
Bill 03-2009 03/10/2009 2009 Live Scan Fee 410.450 Contracted Services -1,000.00
-1,000.00
Bill Pmt -1 38038 03/16/2009 Witmer Associates, Inc. K-9 Vest 100.01-General Fund Checking
Bill 757805 02/17/2009 K-9 Vest 410.221 K-9 -714.99
-714.99
Bill Pmt -1 38039 03/16/2009 Yankee Hill Machine Co., Inc  Flashlig ht Holder/Vertical Grip 100.01-General Fund Checking
Bill 30971 03/02/2009 Flashlight Holder/Vertical Grip 410.316 Training/Seminar -53.85
-53.85
Total General Fund $ 93,329.29
Bill Ptm 37996 22609 PSC Information Group Postage for Tax Collector 100.01-General Fund Checking -1383.31
-1383.31
Total General Fund including | $ 94,712.60 |
check issued for Tax Collector
Postage
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